Risultati

LAB-108 (id aula: 37584)

Cognome
PEDERZINI
PEDERIVA

PEDERGNANA
PLATTNER
PINTARELLI
PONTILLO
PRAI
PUERARI
POSTAI
PATIL
PATTON
PEZZATO

OR22_A022 T3

Nome
GIANLUCA
GIOVANNI
ROBERTA

GRETA
MANUELA

TANIA
CRISTIAN
SAMUELE
LORENZO

MARINA

FRANCESCA

DENIS
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Data di nascita

28-01-1990
23-01-1993
29-07-1991
14-11-1992
22-02-1983
16-03-1989
04-07-1992
10-12-1993
05-01-1996
24-11-1983
08-07-1984
13-02-1990

DALV

Punteggio
70,00
70,00
58,00
62,00
40,00
76,00
60,00
60,00
66,00
68,00
58,00
66,00
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Risultati

LAB-112 (id aula: 37585)

Cognome
REICH
RECLA

REFATTI

REGOLINI

RAGNES

ROMOLI
RIMMAUDO
ROMANI
RAMPANELLI

RONCONI
RENZI
RATIU

ROAT

OR22_A022_T3

Nome
JESSICA
ALESSIA
ANGELA

ANNA

ILARIA

LAURA
VALENTINA
MARTA
SAMUELE
FEDERICO
ARMANDO
ADELINA CLAUDIA
SARA

[ A0L O

ol o

Data di nascita

30-11-1991
20-05-1990
03-11-1989
07-01-1990
24-10-1995
26-10-1987
14-11-1994
21-02-1992
21-06-1991
23-03-1975
24-04-1991
28-11-1991
09-12-1994

DALVIT

Punteggio
50,00
46,00
78,00
74,00
68,00
54,00
66,00
72,00
70,00
70,00
64,00
50,00
64,00
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Risultati

OR22_A022_T3

LAB-134 (id aula: 37586)

Cognome
RUSSO
ROSSARO
ROSSINI
SCRINZI
SCOTTINI
SALLEMI
SILVESTRO
SORGONA'
SORRENTINO
SARTORI
SARTORI
STEFANI
STENICO
SOTTSASS
TAIT

-~ 7

Nome
CAMILLA
ROBERTA
SARA
ARIANNA
GIOVANNI
IRENE
ELISABETTA
MARIA GRAZIA
NATASCIA
MICHELE
SILVIA
CATERINA
SARA
MARIA
SILVIA
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Data di nascita Punteggio
15-11-1985 62,00
17-04-1970 42,00
29-09-1987 74,00
06-12-1994 66,00
02-09-1990 62,00
28-09-1989 76,00
03-01-1993 68,00
25-03-1986 74,00
29-09-1990 62,00
14-05-1994 76,00
12-10-1981 52,00
23-11-1987 72,00
09-10-1980 66,00
04-05-1991 48,00
25-08-1987 52,00
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Risultati

LAB-208 (id aula: 37587)

Cognome
URTHALER
TOMASI
TRENTIN
TRENTIN
TORRESANI
TORRE
TRETTEL
TISI
VALCANOVER
VALLA
VALER
VALESE
VALZOLGHER
VINANTE
VIESI
VOTTA
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OR22_A022_T3

Nome
STEFANO
BARBARA
ARIANNA
STEFANIA

GIULIA
ROSA
ILARIA
LAURA
GABRIELE
FRANCESCA
CHIARA
FRANCESCO
LUCA
GIADA
ARIANNA
SILVIA

fA4A9L 0O

Data di nascita
04-10-1993
17-02-1984
14-07-1991
04-07-1994
09-12-1992
16-03-1982
14-11-1978
06-04-1988
11-05-1995
17-06-1993
11-04-1972
09-09-1994
22-04-1993
19-10-1994
30-04-1992
21-10-1978

DALV(T

Punteggio
76,00
62,00
64,00
58,00
64,00
66,00
50,00
78,00
80,00
68,00
66,00
82,00
68,00
54,00
72,00
58,00

Emilto SALUVARRAS
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Risultati

LAB-234 (id aula: 37588)

Cognome Nome Data di nascita Punteggio
RABOTTINI GIULIA 21-05-1986 54,00
RACCANELLO ANNA 20-02-1990 58,00
ROSINA MICHELA 14-04-1993 72,00
ROSA CARLA 18-09-1968 44,00
TETI FIORELLA 14-12-1989 54,00
TAVOLETTA CINZIA 16-11-1977 58,00
ZAMBALDI ELENA 14-12-1992 64,00
ZENI ENRICA 23-08-1990 50,00
ZANIN CATERINA 08-09-1993 56,00
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